
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0911101005001000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 29,356

CAMA #: 091 11 0 10 05 001 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KIRK00447
KIRKLAND, GARRY R JR & STEFFANIE S LIVING TRUST

    

Owner: KIRKLAND, GARRY R JR & STEFFANIE S LIVING 
TRUST

Legal: BLK F LOT 10 CHERRY CREEK NORTH SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 327707

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,860.78 1,860.78 3,721.56

Special 1,020.76 1,020.74 2,041.50

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202845268-1 12/20/2023

2,881.54 0.00

12/20/2023

0.00

F 2,881.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,881.54

Steffanie Kirkland

Check #Name/Amnt: 1008                Steffanie Kirkland                    2881.54

202902984-1 05/07/2024

1,860.78 0.00

05/07/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,860.78

0.00

0.00

**********

1,860.78

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,881.54 2,881.52 0.00 5,763.06

5,763.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/3/2025 1:22:39 PM


