## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/3/2025 1:22:39 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 29,356

Parcel #: 0911101005001000

CAMA #: 091 11 0 10 05 001 00 0 00

**Sec:** 11 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

KIRK00447

KIRKLAND, GARRY R JR & STEFFANIE S LIVING TRUST

Owner: KIRKLAND, GARRY R JR & STEFFANIE S LIVING

**TRUST** 

**Legal:** BLK F LOT 10 CHERRY CREEK NORTH SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	327707

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,860.78	1,860.78	3,721.56
Special	1,020.76	1,020.74	2,041.50

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202845268-1	12/20/2023	12/20/2023	F	2,881.54	0.00	0.00	2,881.54		
2,881.54	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Steffanie Kirkland		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1008	Steffanie Kirkland		2881.54					
202902984-1	05/07/2024	05/07/2024	2	0.00	1,860.78	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
1,860.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				2,881.54	2,881.52	0.00	5,763.06		
5,763.06	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00